
1 DPBM/9309/2014 NYAKEYO, Lucy Okenyuri

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PROJECT PLANNING & MANAGEMENT OPTION)

2 DPBM/6001/2019 LENNARD, William Bundeh

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT OPTION)

3 DPBM/9314/2018 OGAGA, Wycliffe Cliffe’s

4 PKIS/6001/2016 KASUMA, Roseline Mwikali

5 PKIS/6003/2017 NYANDWARO, K. Lena

6 PKIS/6001/2021 SADI, Hatibu

7 PLIN/6001/2019 OTIENO, Midigo Jackton

8 PLIN/6006/2018 MACHARIA, Joshua Maina

1 MKIS/6001/2021 ONG'UDI, Mary Auma

2 MKIS/6002/2021 OBETCH, Joyce Atieno

3 MKIS/6005/2021 BUNDE, Jemimah Mody

1 MPP/6001/2021 LUKAYA, Neville

1 HRD/6037/2012 GETANGITA, Daniel Chacha

1 KIS/083/2021 TOM, M Norah

2 ECO/003/2021 DUNCAN, Momanyi

3 KIS/001/2021 AWINO, Miriam

4 KIS/010/2021 CHEPCHIRCHIR, Mercy

5 KIS/013/2021 DANIEL, Bahati Misiani

6 KIS/015/2021 DIANA, Sakina Leadismo

7 KIS/016/2021 ELVINE, Mwango

8 KIS/017/2019 KINUTHIA, Esther Njeri

9 KIS/020/2021 FRIDAH, Jesang

10 KIS/022/2021 JANET, Naomi Achieng'

11 KIS/028/2021 KEMUNTO, Cynthia

12 KIS/048/2021 MALABA, N Centrine

13 KIS/058/2021 MUTHUI, Simon. B. Murage

14 KIS/059/2021 MWAKHA, Janet

15 KIS/067/2021 NYAMBANE, Augustine Mekenye

16 KIS/076/2021 ONYORU, Moraa Elizabeth

17 KIS/078/2021 PARSEEN, Josephat Partungas

18 KIS/079/2021 RONO, Brenda Chebet

19 KIS/087/2021 VICTOR, Kibet

20 LIN/009/2021 CHEROP, Achsah

21 PPA/004/2021 AMUMI, Christine Ochieng

22 PPA/005/2021 ASUGA, Grifile Otiende

23 PPA/010/2021 BRENDA, Chepkirui

24 PPA/011/2021 CHARLES, Migaya

25 PPA/012/2021 CHEPKEMOI, Faith

26 PPA/013/2021 CHEPKURUI, Hilda

27 PPA/014/2021 CHEPNGETICH, Sandra

28 PPA/015/2021 CLINTON, Omondi

29 PPA/017/2021 DANCAN, Nyamongo Onchonga

30 PPA/018/2021 DANIEL, Kabete

31 PPA/019/2021 DANIEL, Clifford Mangera Ondiek

32 PPA/020/2021 DAVID, Esther Mbula

33 PPA/026/2021 FARIDAH, Nangila Echesa

34 PPA/031/2021 IRERI, James Mugambi

35 PPA/039/2021 KIMELI, Kennedy Kipchumba

36 PPA/045/2021 KIPYEKO, Elkanah Kamoet

37 PPA/048/2021 LYDIAH, Kerubo Onyancha

38 PPA/053/2021 MJONYI, Mercy Wakesho

39 PPA/059/2021 MUTUKU, Christine Njeri

40 PPA/062/2021 NANCY, Amele

41 PPA/064/2021 NGANYI, Hubbert Wafula

42 PPA/066/2021 NYAKUNDI, Ochoki Nelson

SCHOOL OF ARTS, SOCIAL SCIENCES AND BUSINESS

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (FINANCE OPTION)

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN KISWAHILI

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN LINGUISTICS

MASTER OF ARTS IN KISWAHILI

BACHELOR OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS IN PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY

DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



43 PPA/067/2021 NYANGACHA, Dolvin Nyarangi

44 PPA/069/2021 NYAWEIRIA, Kennedy Chacha

45 PPA/071/2021 ODIWA, Caroline Awuor

46 PPA/072/2021 OGAI, Kevin Eshiwani

47 PPA/080/2021 OMUROCHO, Joan Amai

48 PPA/081/2021 OMUSOLO, Austine Fednand

49 PPA/082/2021 ONGECHI, Phenah Kerubo

50 PPA/084/2021 ONYANGO, Joy Gladys

51 PPA/088/2021 OTIENO, Evans Oyoo

52 PPA/093/2021 ROBI, Quinter

53 PPA/094/2021 SAUL, Nyongesa Wekesa

54 PPA/098/2021 SIBUTA, Doris Nafula

55 PPA/099/2021 SIMIYU, Samuel Wafula

56 PPA/101/2021 VERNA, Nafuna Sichangi

57 PPA/104/2021 WANJALA, Dina Naliaka

58 PPA/106/2021 WASWA, Naliaka Stella

59 PPA/109/2021 COLLINS, Wandera Ongudi

60 PPA/111/2021 JAVIA, Odiwuor Onyach

61 PPA/113/2021 LAURINE, Jeptanui

62 PPA/114/2021 MULI, Daric Muendo

63 PPA/123/2021 MORARA, Cynthia Kerubo

64 SCC/009/2021 DANIEL, Wachakania Mateba

65 SCC/025/2021 KOITATOI, Lucy Tayiana

66 SCC/031/2021 MUMO, Jimmy M

67 SCC/034/2020 MUSYOKA, Bibiana Katulu

68 SCC/040/2021 OKOMO, Samwel Ochieng

69 SCC/041/2021 OLUOCH, Evance

70 SCC/043/2021 ONDIEKI, Elly Otachi

71 SCC/046/2021 ONYANGO, Joshua Ochieng

72 SCC/050/2021 PAUL, Fredrick Junior Oonje

73 SCC/059/2021 OTIENO, Elly Obuya

74 SCC/068/2021 AKOTH, Lilian

75 SCC/071/2021 MOGUNDE, Damacline Kerubo

76 SCC/080/2021 WASEKE, Pascalia Mueni

77 SCC/6001/2017 OMOLLO, Ben

78 ECO/064/2020 WANGA, Hillary

79 KIS/017/2021 KANGWANA, Emily Bochaberi

80 KIS/024/2021 JEMIMA, Cheptoo

81 KIS/050/2021 MARY, Kadii Samini

82 KIS/051/2021 MASESE, Gesare Dolvine

83 KIS/075/2021 ONYANGO, Pamela Atieno

84 KIS/088/2021 VINCENT, Kipkoech

85 KIS/092/2021 WESUSA, Nandwa Antony

86 KIS/094/2021 YUCABETH, Bitutu Obwocha

87 KIS/099/2021 MAUA, Abigael Musombi

88 PPA/007/2021 AWUOR, Euphine Opiyo

89 PPA/019/2019 LUSABA, Lamic Litoro

90 PPA/021/2021 DENNIS, Kipkorir Ngetich

91 PPA/024/2021 ELKANA, Kipngeno Cheruiyot

92 PPA/025/2021 EMMANUEL, Rop

93 PPA/027/2021 FLORENCE, Kemuma Onkundi

94 PPA/030/2021 IRENE, Kaleha

95 PPA/032/2021 JILL, Penina Auma

96 PPA/033/2021 JOHN, Waren Omondi

97 PPA/034/2021 JOSHUA, Ongera Bwonda

98 PPA/037/2021 KIBET, Mercy Yego

99 PPA/040/2021 KING'OO, Anthony Munyambu

100 PPA/043/2021 KIPTALAM, Anold

101 PPA/044/2021 KIPYEGON, Marvin Kiplangat

102 PPA/050/2021 MAKHULO, Noel Anyango

103 PPA/054/2021 MUANGA, Sophrine Nafula

104 PPA/057/2021 MUTISYA, Mercy Mueni

105 PPA/063/2021 NAWIRE, Matabiri Sofia

106 PPA/065/2021 NIGHT, Dorothy

107 PPA/078/2021 OMUDEK, Gayl Helmut

108 PPA/079/2021 OMUKETI, Abuko Brian

109 PPA/085/2021 OPIYO, Janet Akoth

110 PPA/089/2021 OWINO, Loureen Auma

111 PPA/095/2021 SELVIN, Injendi

112 PPA/096/2021 SHOMBE, Mukhwana David

113 PPA/107/2021 ZACHARY, Oteyo Moguche

114 PPA/112/2021 KEFA, Onchieku Ogega

115 PPA/115/2021 NGISAH, Ruth Kemunto

116 PPA/116/2021 MUTINDA, Joseph Nzioki



117 PPA/118/2021 CHUMA, Esther Mwari

118 PPA/119/2021 GLAUDIA, Chepkiror

119 PPA/121/2021 BEN, Omondi

120 PPA/122/2021 EIDEN, Prince

121 PPA/124/2021 KIPLAGAT, Peter Kipruto

122 PPA/126/2021 NAPUNYI, Joyreaper Emmanuel

123 PPA/127/2021 OWUOR, Achieng Filah

124 PPA/129/2021 WANYONYI, F Wilberforce

125 PPA/130/2021 IRERI, Jacob Kariuki

126 SCC/003/2021 AKOTH, Catherine Owuo

127 SCC/005/2020 CHELANGAT, Daizy

128 SCC/008/2021 CALEB, Bundi Misati

129 SCC/013/2021 FRANKSTEVE, Odhiambo Ojwang

130 SCC/017/2021 KANGOGO, Jepkorir Joy

131 SCC/024/2021 KIPROTICH, Jemutai Joan

132 SCC/030/2021 MEVIN, Kerubo Nyabero

133 SCC/053/2021 SHEILA, Namuma Musehenga

134 SCC/058/2021 YVONE, Atieno Ooko

135 SCC/064/2021 JOYCE, Akinyi Ochieng

136 SCC/066/2021 OCHENGE, Thomas Onchieku

137 SCC/077/2021 KIBET, Wycliffe

138 SCC/078/2021 LIONA, Valentine

139 SCC/079/2021 SARUNI, Anna Naserian

140 SCC/081/2021 KIMANI, Kabiu Joseph

1 GEO/087/2021 TUTUNY, Jeptum Sheilla

2 GEO/100/2021 MOSE, Kemunto Serena

3 GEO/003/2021 ATSULU, Maurine

4 GEO/004/2021 KIMUTAI, Benard

5 GEO/005/2021 CHELOTI, Joel Khisa

6 GEO/011/2021 ODHIAMBO, Delfield

7 GEO/015/2021 GESORA, Lamech

8 GEO/016/2021 GITONGA, Emis Gakii

9 GEO/022/2021 JUSTUS, Obwocha Nyakambi

10 GEO/027/2020 MUEMA, Mathias

11 GEO/029/2021 KHANDA, Vivian Chiriswa

12 GEO/042/2021 MICHAEL, Muleri Saisi

13 GEO/043/2021 OTIENO, Miriam Juma

14 GEO/050/2021 MUTHAMA, Victor Mutuku

15 GEO/062/2021 NZIOKA, Carolyne Mumbua

16 GEO/071/2021 ONJORO, David Wasonga

17 GEO/072/2021 ONYANGO, Rolex Omondi

18 GEO/073/2021 OPWAKA, Henry

19 GEO/077/2021 OUSO, Rahab Wanjiku

20 GEO/086/2021 MBECHA, Trever

21 GEO/089/2021 WAMBUI, Sharon Nyawira

22 GEO/095/2021 ONSOMBI, Zippy Moraa

23 GEO/101/2021 NAHASHON, K Koech

24 GEO/019/2021 KIAGE, Joseph Asaeri

25 GEO/031/2021 KIPCHIRCHIR, Micah Tanui

26 GEO/038/2021 ACHIENG, Lorine Jessica

27 GEO/039/2020 WAMUGO, Felix Munene

28 GEO/052/2021 MWADAWA, Dafton

29 GEO/057/2021 NEEMA, Monica

30 GEO/059/2021 MBIU, Bosco

31 GEO/066/2021 OKOTH, Mourine Atieno

32 GEO/079/2021 KEMUNTO, Rebecca

33 GEO/097/2021 FELIX, Omondi Odhiambo

34 GEO/106/2021 MASINYOTA, Ingabo Edward

35 GEO/007/2021 CHERUIYOT, Irine Jepkurui

36 GEO/027/2021 KERIAKO, Letaya Patrick

1 BIR/059/2021 NIMROD, Kigen

2 BIR/001/2021 ACHIENG, Omondi Mary

3 BIR/002/2021 ACHIENG, Roseline Oyoo

4 BIR/006/2021 ANITA, Inyangu

5 BIR/008/2021 AURA, A. Sadique

6 BIR/010/2021 BRENDA, Chepkemoi

7 BIR/012/2021 CHEPKEMOI, Deborah

8 BIR/016/2021 EMILIO, Arther Khatama

9 BIR/017/2021 EMMANUEL, Kenga David

10 BIR/019/2021 ESHIONZO, Patience Naomi

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMACY

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN GEOGRAPHY



11 BIR/021/2019 MALEMBA, Britney Evelyn

12 BIR/022/2021 FAHAMU, Mwavizi Charo

13 BIR/029/2021 WAFULA, Simiyu Kennedy

14 BIR/031/2021 KIMELI, Ivy Jepkoech

15 BIR/032/2021 KIOKO, Joan. Mbithe

16 BIR/040/2021 LINAS, Parsinandet Letii

17 BIR/049/2021 MERLYNE, Venessa Atieno

18 BIR/054/2021 MUSYOKA, Munyoki

19 BIR/055/2021 MWANGI, Muiruri Francis

20 BIR/058/2021 NGARUIYA, Irene Wairimu

21 BIR/065/2021 OGWENO, Peter Maina

22 BIR/066/2021 OKIBO, Obwocha Samwel

23 BIR/069/2021 OMARI, Earnest Ogwankwa

24 BIR/073/2021 RAMADHAN, James Joha

25 BIR/076/2021 SENETA, Juliet Khalayi

26 BIR/077/2021 TIMOTHY, Mutinda Michael

27 BIR/085/2021 WILLIS, Nyaywera

28 BIR/086/2021 WINFRED, Katumbi

29 BIR/089/2021 SHARON, Nkirote Mwiti

30 BIR/092/2021 ANN, Wangari Maina

31 BIR/096/2021 AWINJA, Veronica

32 BIR/099/2021 SIMON, Teti Kashinka

33 BIR/020/2021 EVERLYNE, Mong'ina Moracha

34 BIR/071/2021 OTIENO, Peter

35 BIR/083/2021 WANYONYI, Davinah Silako

36 BIR/003/2021 AGER, Naomi Awuor

37 BIR/037/2020 ONGETA, Solomon

38 BIR/039/2021 KONZOLO, Triven Kupalo

39 BIR/005/2021 ALFAYO, Stacy Okwisa

40 BIR/014/2021 DOREEN, Chelangat

41 BIR/042/2021 MAINA, Florence Wamaitha

42 BIR/057/2021 NAMITI, Jacob Kibochi

43 BIR/061/2021 NYAKUNDI, Nyakerario Neema

44 BIR/063/2021 NYANCHAMA, Stenicah Nyamari

45 BIR/070/2021 OTIENO, Pamela Adhiambo

46 BIR/088/2021 DIVIAN, Kadeiza

1 KIS/060/2021 NANJALA, Grace

2 KIS/089/2021 WALWANG'A, Derick Were

3 KIS/003/2020 BRIAN, Barasa Wanyonyi

4 KIS/019/2021 FAITH, Nyanchama Ogendi

5 KIS/025/2021 JEPTANUI, Glarine

6 KIS/039/2021 KOECH, Jeptum Florence

7 KIS/053/2021 MERCY, Chelangat

8 KIS/056/2021 MUHONJA, Selfah

9 KIS/061/2021 NDURYA, John Karisa

10 KIS/096/2021 JUDITH, Awuor

11 KIS/100/2021 MUTEMBEI, Ndinda Jacinta

12 KIS/043/2021 MABWAGE, Andisi Teresa

13 KIS/063/2021 NJUE, James Macharia

14 KIS/077/2021 OTIENO, Rukia Rose Malkiah

1 LIN/001/2021 ACHIENG, Asha Otieno

2 LIN/003/2021 ANEKEYA, Lynne Anyona

3 LIN/014/2021 HILLARIE, Akinyi Otieno

4 LIN/022/2021 LUDENYI, Linda

5 LIN/032/2021 ODUOL, Margaret Anyango

6 LIN/035/2021 OKETCH, Belvin Aluoch

7 LIN/036/2020 ODUOR, Samuel Otieno

8 LIN/038/2021 OMONDI, Emmaculate Adhiambo

9 LIN/044/2021 OTIENO, Odhiambo Felix

10 LIN/050/2021 SHEILAH, Mulongo Mutali

11 LIN/056/2021 ODHIAMBO, Stanley Oduor

12 LIN/061/2021 BRENDA, Chepkirui

13 LIN/063/2021 PACITY, Chepkoech

14 LIN/011/2021 EDASI, Belinda Burudi

15 LIN/019/2021 KIPTOO, Edgah

16 LIN/024/2019 ODHIAMBO, Beryl Achieng

17 LIN/057/2021 JESLINAH, Mogiti Ongubo

18 LIN/062/2021 KIPSANG, Kipruto Hillary

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN KISWAHILI

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (ACCOUNTING OPTION )

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LINGUISTICS



1 BBM/014/2021 LUCY, Akinyi Odhiambo

2 BBM/018/2017 MALUKI, Samuel

3 BBM/052/2020 KAUMBA,Charles Ogira

4 BBM/6012/2019 EMASE, Amos Collins

5 B.COM/6003/2021 REAGAN, Otieno Odoyo

6 BBM/001/2021 OTIENO, Denis Ochieng

7 BBM/003/2021 OMONDI, Jacktone Samuel

8 BBM/017/2020 CHEPTIRIM,Henry Chemjor

9 BBM/017/2021 MUKUNI, Maingi

10 BBM/020/2021 AWUOR, Juliet Odero

11 BBM/021/2020 CHIRCHIR, Justus Kipkurui

12 BBM/059/2019 WAMBUA, Tobias Nguvi

13 BBM/086/2020 MATHENGE, Natalie Nyagothie

14 BBM/6011/2019 OPONDO, Precious Lilian

15 HRM/038/2019 WANJIRU, Moses Mungai

16 BBM/034/2018 ODONGO, Stephen Onyango

17 BBM/024/2020 AREGE, David

18 BBM/016/2021 KARISA, Baraka Kombe

19 BBM/019/2021 SYATI, Isaac Magina

20 BBM/6001/2021 ODOYO, V Ochieng'

21 BSM/6001/2021 ODHIAMBO, Peter Abayo

22 B.COM/6006/2021 OCHIENG', Nicholas Opondo

23 BBM/009/2021 MBOTELA, Reuben Emmanuel

24 BBM/010/2021 SAMUEL, Odhiambo

25 BBM/018/2019 KAMAU, John

26 BBM/102/2016 WAFULA, Rexlevy Wanjala

1 HRM/064/2020 OCHIENG, Nicholas Owino

1 PPM/002/2021 JEPTANUI, Joan

2 PPM/092/2020 MICKDOWN, Lisa

3 PPM/008/2021 OMONDI, Geoffrey

4 PPM/013/2021 AKOTH, Emily

5 PPM/016/2021 MAYAKA, Kerubo Silvia

6 PPM/017/2021 OOKO, Stephine Odhiambo

7 PPM/086/2020 WEKESA, Nekesa Carren

8 PPM/091/2020 MAKORI, Doreen Kemunto

9 PPM/093/2020 OMALA, Clare Nalumasi

10 PPM/6001/2021 MUKABWA, Peninah Lilian

11 PPM/6001/2022 OBARE, Wilfred Masanga

12 PPM/6002/2022 MERABA, Philip Nyandieka

13 PPM/001/2021 ELVICE, Odhiambo Wanyori

14 PPM/012/2021 AWANDA, Antony Ochieng

15 PPM/005/2021 MUCHIRA, Jeff Junior

1 HHM/018/2020 KIHARA, Rosaline

1 PEA/6004/2015 OGALO, Elizabeth

2 PCI/9102/2014 WAKHUNGU, Luke Nato

1 MELPS/6001/2021 MARERA, Millicent Adhiambo

2 MEP/6002/2021 ONUNDA, Duncan Othoo

3 MEP/6003/2022 OCHOLA, Janet Akoth

4 MEP/6003/2021 ODINDO, Zainabu

5 MEP/6005/2021 ADONGO, Beatrice Achieng'

6 MSNE/6001/2021 ORONGE, Evernate Adhiambo

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES OPTION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (FINANCE OPTION )

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATION AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT (HOSPITALITY OPTION)

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND POLICY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PROJECT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT

MASTER OF EDUCATION IN EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND POLICY STUDIES

MASTERS OF EDUCATION IN EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

MASTER OF EDUCATION IN SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION

http://b.com/6003/2021
http://b.com/6006/2021


7 MSNE/6003/2021 AUMA, Jacinter OGADA

8 MSNE/9521/14 MARY, Awino

1 ED/0001/2014 OKEYO, Jared Imbo

2 ED/3185/2014 GUMBA, Odongo Paul

3 ED/3231/2014 OGOLA, Vincent Akasa

4 ED/6003/2021 AGER, O Collins

5 ED/6010/2019 ADHIAMBO, Maurine John

6 ED/6052/2018 ODHIAMBO, Steve Okoth

7 ED/6603/2015 OWOUR,James Erick

8 EDA/001/2021 ABICH, Billy Odiwuor

9 EDA/003/2021 ABUYA, Trizah Atieno

10 EDA/006/2021 ADHIAMBO, Winny

11 EDA/007/2021 AGASTUS, Nyamari Ratemo

12 EDA/011/2021 ALEX, Mainga Migiro

13 EDA/013/2021 AMBROSE, Ochieng

14 EDA/016/2021 ANYANGO, Selline Nyangaga

15 EDA/019/2021 ARASA, Nyaboke Dipporah

16 EDA/021/2021 BARASA, Diana Makokha

17 EDA/022/2021 BEVERLYNE, Rhoda Masheti

18 EDA/026/2021 CHELANGAT, Franscisca

19 EDA/031/2021 CHIRISWA, Gillian Nyanje

20 EDA/033/2021 ONSARE,Cliff Gisore

21 EDA/037/2021 DAVID, Okere Mayora

22 EDA/038/2021 DENNIS, Kiptoo

23 EDA/040/2021 DIANAH, Boera Machoka

24 EDA/043/2021 EDWINE, Bosire Makori

25 EDA/044/2021 EMMANUEL, Chacha Wambura

26 EDA/046/2018 DICKSON, Ouko

27 EDA/046/2020 EVANCE, Otieno

28 EDA/046/2021 FAUSTINE,Chepngetich

29 EDA/049/2021 GIDEON, Kipkoech

30 EDA/052/2021 INGASIA, Shirlyne Tali

31 EDA/053/2021 INJENDI, Raphael Wanjala

32 EDA/055/2021 IRINE, Akinyi Oyugi

33 EDA/056/2021 ISAAC, Otieno Michael

34 EDA/059/2021 JANET, Bosibori Ogoti

35 EDA/061/2021 JEDIDAH, Chepkirui

36 EDA/062/2021 JEFF, Christian Caleb Ochingo

37 EDA/065/2021 JEROP, Faith

38 EDA/066/2021 JOHN, Odero Ariri

39 EDA/070/2021 JUDY, Mokeira Nyang'au

40 EDA/071/2021 JUMA, Shaloom Sylvia

41 EDA/073/2021 KANANA, Gladys

42 EDA/074/2021 KELVINE, Emase

43 EDA/075/2020 MOIBEN, J Lydia

44 EDA/077/2021 KERUBO, Faith Makori

45 EDA/079/2021 KEVIN, Odiwuor Odera

46 EDA/086/2021 KIOKO, Fredrick Mulwa

47 EDA/092/2021 KOOL, Faith Nampayio

48 EDA/093/2021 KROP, Dismas

49 EDA/094/2017 OKELLO, Lydia Atieno

50 EDA/097/2021 LENCER, Achieng Onyango

51 EDA/098/2021 LENOX, Odhiambo

52 EDA/100/2021 LUCY, Atieno Oyola

53 EDA/103/2021 MAGOMA, Ruth Kerubo

54 EDA/105/2020 OKIBO, Scholastica Kerubo

55 EDA/107/2021 MARGARET, Achieng

56 EDA/109/2021 MARY, Kangogo Tomno

57 EDA/111/2021 MATOKE, Samson Nyamosi

58 EDA/112/2021 MATUNDURA,Catherine Nyamoita

59 EDA/113/2021 MBUSIA, Tebby Muhonja

60 EDA/115/2021 MERCY, Chepngetich Molel

61 EDA/116/2021 MERCY, Jebet

62 EDA/119/2020 OSIMBI, Derick Odera

63 EDA/119/2021 MICHIEKA, Zipporah Moraa

64 EDA/123/2021 MORAA, Caroline

65 EDA/125/2021 MOREKA, Damaris Moraa

66 EDA/126/2021 MOSES, Kerubo Christine

67 EDA/132/2021 MULWA, Peter Muthenya

68 EDA/137/2021 MUTUA, Brian Mue

69 EDA/139/2021 MWANIKI, Irene Wambui

70 EDA/141/2021 NAKHUMICHA, Deborah

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION ARTS



71 EDA/142/2021 NALIAKA, Mourine Simiyu

72 EDA/144/2021 NDEMO, Moraa Asenath

73 EDA/147/2021 NDIRITU, Pascolina Wairimu

74 EDA/149/2021 NGESA, Christine Atieno

75 EDA/153/2021 NYAKUNDI, Kemunto Faith

76 EDA/155/2021 NYAMBEGA, Maobe Joseph

77 EDA/160/2021 NYANG'AU, Deporah Kerubo

78 EDA/162/2021 OBIMBIRA, Cynthia Kachi

79 EDA/165/2021 OCHIENG, Dan Odoyo

80 EDA/168/2021 OCHIENG, Phelix Omondi

81 EDA/170/2021 OCHOLA, Willis Otieno

82 EDA/171/2021 ODHIAMBO, Maurine Akinyi

83 EDA/173/2021 ODONG'A, Antonnette Aoko

84 EDA/177/2021 OGWANKWA,Joshwa Nyang'au

85 EDA/178/2021 OIRA, Thomson Rosana

86 EDA/179/2020 AYIEMA, Mboa Wilfred

87 EDA/179/2021 OKAL, Elsama Omiya

88 EDA/183/2021 OKUKU, Jack Okinyi

89 EDA/184/2021 OKUMU, Wandera Derick

90 EDA/185/2021 OLUOCH, Tony Owuor

91 EDA/189/2020 NYANGERI, Malack

92 EDA/193/2021 OMURWA, Victor Baraka

93 EDA/198/2021 ONYANGO, Naomi Nyachuba

94 EDA/199/2021 ONYANGO, Immaculate Akinyi

95 EDA/200/2021 ONYANGO, Bophen

96 EDA/203/2021 OSORO, Davine Nyabika

97 EDA/205/2021 OTENG'E K. Rael

98 EDA/207/2021 OTIENO, Martin Ochieng

99 EDA/208/2021 OTIENO, Ouko Obadiah

100 EDA/210/2021 OTIENO, Reagan Ochieng

101 EDA/213/2021 PAMBA, Elizabeth Akumu

102 EDA/214/2021 PETER, Nyagari

103 EDA/217/2021 RACHUONYO, Huldah Akinyi

104 EDA/218/2021 REBECCA, Bosibori Nyagaka

105 EDA/223/2020 SIMIYU, Richard Wekesa

106 EDA/226/2021 ROTICH, Anita Jepngetich

107 EDA/227/2021 SHARLYNE, Atieno

108 EDA/228/2021 SHAROL, Night

109 EDA/237/2021 TOBIAS, OKeyo Opon

110 EDA/238/2021 TUMO, Jelagat Rispher

111 EDA/242/2021 VUSOLO , Rachel

112 EDA/243/2021 WAFULA, Wanjala Frankline

113 EDA/244/2019 SELLAPIN, Mongare Nyabuto

114 EDA/246/2021 WANYONYI ,Fiona Nanyama

115 EDA/248/2021 WASWA, Wanjala Isaac

116 EDA/249/2021 WENDY, Akoth Abuoro

117 EDA/250/2021 WILSON, Odhiambo Ngoko

118 EDA/251/2021 WONEKHA, Dennis

119 EDA/252/2021 YEGO, Mercy Kiplimo

120 EDA/253/2021 AKOKO, Mose Otieno

121 EDA/254/2021 CALEB, Machegera Jomo

122 EDA/257/2021 FAITH, Jepkoech Kiplagat

123 EDA/259/2021 JACKLINE, Mukiri Gitiye

124 EDA/260/2021 JARED, Ojwang

125 EDA/261/2021 JOHN, Nyambacha Maroa

126 EDA/263/2021 MARYLYNE, Akinyi

127 EDA/269/2021 NYAMBERI,Breand Moraa

128 EDA/271/2021 OGEGA, Kerubo Cydinah

129 EDA/272/2021 OKECH, Denish Okoth

130 EDA/280/2021 RICHARD, Otieno

131 EDA/281/2021 SAKWA, Ndolwa Faith

132 EDA/282/2021 SHARON, Chepkorir C.

133 EDA/289/2021 WHINTY, Lovian Ayoo

134 EDA/298/2021 OTIENO, Elijah Kabara

135 EDA/299/2020 KIPKOECH, Benard

136 EDA/300/2021 RONO, Jemutai Rael

137 EDA/304/2021 AKINYI, Valary

138 EDA/308/2021 ANITA, Cherono

139 EDA/309/2021 AYIEKO,Evance Oluoch

140 EDA/312/2021 BETT, Chepkorir Valentine

141 EDA/318/2021 CHEPNGETICH, Mercy Chelule

142 EDA/320/2021 CHESIRE, Loraine Jane

143 EDA/321/2021 CHITSEKO, Rama Iddi

144 EDA/325/2021 DAVID, Manono Ombasa



145 EDA/326/2021 DEBRA, Atieno

146 EDA/327/2021 DORCA, Nyambeki Orenge

147 EDA/328/2021 CHEPKEMOI, Doreen

148 EDA/329/2021 EDMOND, KipkoechYegon

149 EDA/330/2021 ELVINE, Nyaboke Otema

150 EDA/332/2021 ERIC, Mwingirwa

151 EDA/336/2021 FAITH, Mbinya

152 EDA/337/2020 OMONDI, Martin Migere

153 EDA/338/2021 FLORAH, Kendi Majau

154 EDA/346/2021 KARIUKI,Mercy Wangare

155 EDA/347/2021 KAYOKON, Jemwetich Fridah

156 EDA/348/2021 KEITANY, Edmond Kipchirchir

157 EDA/349/2021 KELVIN, Kiprotich

158 EDA/355/2021 KILONZO, Daniel Ngie

159 EDA/356/2021 KIMATU, Mutiso James

160 EDA/357/2021 KIPKIRUI, Kevin

161 EDA/360/2020 HABIBA, Ali Tache

162 EDA/363/2021 KITHUKU, Jenifer Mawia

163 EDA/369/2021 MACHANA, Josephart Mokora

164 EDA/371/2021 MACHINI, Kevin Ondieki

165 EDA/372/2021 MAINA, Samuel Muchiri

166 EDA/375/2021 MANYONGE, Lavendah Nafula

167 EDA/379/2021 MAXWELL, Shikoli

168 EDA/386/2021 MOENGA, Kevin Bosire

169 EDA/387/2021 MOKAYA, Kibagendi Dalmas

170 EDA/388/2021 MOKINWA, Brian Ombosu

171 EDA/389/2021 MONANGE,Siko Jonathan

172 EDA/391/2021 MUNYU, Grace Wamucii

173 EDA/393/2021 MUTHINI, Mutio

174 EDA/395/2021 NAKHUMICHA, Lydiah Okeyo

175 EDA/397/2021 NAOMI, Chepkurui

176 EDA/398/2021 NAOMY, Chelangat

177 EDA/406/2021 NYABUTO, Magoma Davine

178 EDA/408/2021 NYANGA, Catherine Wambui

179 EDA/411/2021 OBUOLA, Grace Adongo

180 EDA/416/2021 ODHIAMBO, Jane Akinyi

181 EDA/417/2020 MUKHWANA, Dorcas Anyesi

182 EDA/417/2021 ODHIAMBO,Metrinne Akinyi

183 EDA/418/2021 ODUOL, Jaiz Awuor

184 EDA/421/2021 OJUKWU, Jacob Anyange

185 EDA/422/2021 OKEMWA, Okari Edwin

186 EDA/423/2021 OKILA, Joseph Mbandu

187 EDA/426/2021 ONDUSO, Albert Onduso

188 EDA/429/2021 OPIYO, George Ochieng

189 EDA/430/2021 OSODO, Violet Atieno

190 EDA/432/2019 OWINO, Lucy Atieno

191 EDA/433/2021 OYUGI, Derick Otieno

192 EDA/440/2021 SAMMY, Nduku Rehema

193 EDA/442/2021 SHARON, Chebet

194 EDA/443/2021 SHARON, Mmboga

195 EDA/444/2021 SIKHILA, Nafula Sharone

196 EDA/445/2021 SYLVIA, Nerima

197 EDA/447/2021 TOBIAS, Panyako

198 EDA/449/2021 VINCENT, Omondi

199 EDA/450/2021 VIOLET, Masaki Bwana

200 EDA/455/2020 FAITH, Jepkoech Kiplimo

201 EDA/456/2020 OPIYO, Sophie Anyango

202 EDA/457/2021 ZACHARIA, Martin Munyalo

203 EDA/458/2021 ZADOCK, Omondi Ongiri

204 EDA/459/2021 MWAMBURI, Stella Wasai

205 EDA/466/2021 MURAGU, Isaac Gatheru

206 EDA/467/2021 ERICK, Ochieng Onyando

207 EDA/468/2021 OMONDI, Bethwel Oduor

208 EDA/473/2021 OCHIENG, Joseph Owino

209 EDA/474/2021 WANGWI , Vincent Buruna

210 EDA/475/2021 LWIDHA, Awino Donela

211 EDA/477/2021 MERCY, Chebet

212 EDA/524/2020 GEORGE, Oyoo Ochieng.

213 EDA/535/2020 OGINGO,Violet Achieng

214 EDA/537/2020 KERUBO, Lilian Orina

215 EDA/541/2020 ONKANGI, Ooga Naftal

216 EDA/544/2020 OGINGA,Nancy Akoth

217 ED/6007/2020 ADHIAMBO A. Edith

218 EDA/216/2021 PURITY, Mutheu Munyityha



219 EDA/403/2021 NGATAT, Cherotich Daisy

220 EDA/461/2021 ODONGO, Elias Sunguti

221 EDA/017/2021 ANYANGO, Mary

222 ED/6004/2016 SITNAH, Hassan

223 ED/6006/2021 ADHIAMBO, Christine Omoro

224 ED/6120/2016 BIKO, Donald

225 EDA/004/2021 ACHIENG', Ruth Mitchelle

226 EDA/005/2021 ADHIAMBO, Catharine Otieno

227 EDA/009/2020 ANZETSE, Mutuli Mark

228 EDA/009/2021 AKHALAKWA, Joyce Musumbate

229 EDA/010/2021 AKINYI ,Christine

230 EDA/012/2020 ATILA, Rosemary Amakobe

231 EDA/024/2021 CAROLINE, Jeboi Barchongor

232 EDA/025/2021 CELESTINE, Moraa Nyasunda

233 EDA/027/2021 CHELIMO, Mercy

234 EDA/028/2021 CHEPNGETICH, Joan Rotich

235 EDA/034/2018 OKUTOYI, Khayeri Christine

236 EDA/034/2021 COLLINCE, Omondi Otieno

237 EDA/035/2021 DANIAH, Bonareri Marigiri

238 EDA/048/2021 GEOFFREY, Masani Nyamwaro

239 EDA/050/2021 HEMPSTONE, Segera Richard

240 EDA/058/2021 JAMES, Sum Obong'o

241 EDA/060/2021 JAPHETH, Mung'oma

242 EDA/063/2021 JEPCHIRCHIR, Betty

243 EDA/069/2021 JOSHUA, Wafula Nasiebonio

244 EDA/076/2021 KENANDA, Ouro Ezra

245 EDA/078/2021 KEVIN, Chepkwony

246 EDA/080/2021 KHISA, Muembi Oliver

247 EDA/084/2021 KIMUTAI, Andrew Rotich

248 EDA/087/2021 KIPCHUMBA, Kipkorir Ronald

249 EDA/089/2021 KIPRONO, Adolf

250 EDA/090/2021 KOIPOS, Boniface Plimo

251 EDA/091/2021 KOMBO, Nyakundi Vincent

252 EDA/101/2021 LUKHALE, Jasper Wanjala

253 EDA/102/2021 LUMASAI, Tsikhulo Mary

254 EDA/106/2021 MARANGA, Anyega Jared

255 EDA/122/2021 MOBAGI, Nyakoboke Irene

256 EDA/124/2021 MORARA, Moraa Vivian

257 EDA/127/2021 MOSIOMA, Caroline Nyakerario

258 EDA/130/2021 MUKANDA, Bonface Oduor

259 EDA/131/2021 MUKOYA, Kilanya Dickson

260 EDA/132/2020 ONDIEKI, Samson Gekara

261 EDA/135/2021 MUSUMBA, Penina Nyongesa

262 EDA/136/2021 MUSYOKA, Joseph Maundu

263 EDA/138/2021 MWALYO, S Ngusya

264 EDA/145/2021 NDIEGE, Biyaki Sheillah

265 EDA/146/2021 NDIEGE, Josphat Nyaosi

266 EDA/148/2021 NELSON, Ombeta Andiwo

267 EDA/151/2021 NTOME, Talala Kelvin

268 EDA/159/2021 NYANGAU, Zynaidah Kwamboka

269 EDA/163/2021 OBWOCHA, Kemunto Violar

270 EDA/171/2020 RAINI, Elisha

271 EDA/187/2021 OMBATI, Mogoko Justus

272 EDA/188/2021 OMBONGI, Delphine Moraa

273 EDA/189/2021 OMENGE, Beatrice Moraa

274 EDA/190/2021 OMOKE, Omari Lawrence

275 EDA/192/2021 OMONDI, Jairus Ogutu

276 EDA/197/2021 ONYANCHA, Dalmas Kengere

277 EDA/198/2020 KERUBO, Diana

278 EDA/209/2021 OTIENO, Brian Omondi

279 EDA/211/2021 OTUKHO, Robin Katimbwa

280 EDA/212/2021 OTWERE, Geoffrey Omwenga

281 EDA/219/2021 RENICE, Anyango

282 EDA/221/2021 RIOBA, Agnes Gati

283 EDA/222/2021 ROBERT, Esther Neema

284 EDA/223/2019 NZEI, Kelvin Munyao

285 EDA/224/2021 ROP, Emmanuel Kipchirchir

286 EDA/225/2021 ROSE, Achieng

287 EDA/229/2021 SHEILA, Boke

288 EDA/230/2021 SIFUNA, Mwiwa Samwel

289 EDA/235/2021 THOMAS, Pkiach Losiwanyang

290 EDA/236/2020 ODAKAI, Angwala Ramadhan

291 EDA/245/2021 WAMALWA, W. Karoli

292 EDA/249/2020 CHEPCHUMBA, Faith Korir



293 EDA/258/2021 GETANDA, Nyabuya Paul

294 EDA/264/2021 MELLEN, Nyabonyi Nyamora

295 EDA/265/2021 MILDRED, Chelangat

296 EDA/268/2021 NYABOKE, Florence

297 EDA/270/2020 CHERONO, Mercy

298 EDA/273/2021 FESTUS, Aluoch Otieno

299 EDA/276/2021 OMWENGA, Phillip Nyang'au

300 EDA/277/2021 ORWA, Damar Ephy

301 EDA/283/2021 SIIKO, Godfrey Ongaga

302 EDA/284/2021 STALON, Mokogi Omwamba

303 EDA/296/2021 KEPHER,Christaffon Nyamoita

304 EDA/297/2021 CHEPKIRUI, Jacinta

305 EDA/301/2021 ABUGA, Eunice Bosibori

306 EDA/302/2021 ACHIENG, Daisy Juma

307 EDA/303/2021 ADHIAMBO, Alice Opiyo

308 EDA/304/2020 KOECH, Jelagat Faith

309 EDA/306/2021 AKUNGA, Edinah Nyangarisa

310 EDA/307/2021 AMWENDE, Moses

311 EDA/310/2021 BENARD, Oeri Nyangaresi

312 EDA/311/2021 BENARD, Rotich Bii

313 EDA/314/2021 CHARLES, Adagi

314 EDA/316/2021 CHEMUTAI, Ng'eno Naomy

315 EDA/317/2021 CHEPKOECH, Faith Rotich

316 EDA/319/2021 CHEROP, J Naibei

317 EDA/322/2021 CHRISTOPHER, Onyango Ouma

318 EDA/327/2020 OBIERO, Richard Omondi

319 EDA/334/2021 ESTHER, Hellen Nyabaro

320 EDA/335/2021 ETELLA, George Omusee

321 EDA/337/2021 FESTUS, Aluoch Otieno

322 EDA/341/2021 JEBICHIIY, Diana

323 EDA/344/2021 KAGENDO, Cynthia Njuki

324 EDA/353/2021 KIBET, Boniface

325 EDA/354/2020 WAFULA, Nafula Irine

326 EDA/359/2021 KIPNGETICH, Belvin

327 EDA/361/2021 KIPTOO, Benjamin Nguratukei

328 EDA/362/2021 KIPTOO, Benson

329 EDA/364/2021 KOSKEI, Cherop Faith

330 EDA/366/2021 LAMECK, Anunda Nyamongo

331 EDA/367/2021 LEONARD, Cheruiyot

332 EDA/368/2021 LOKORWA, P Maurice

333 EDA/373/2021 MAKHAPILLAH, Nekesa Linda

334 EDA/376/2021 KIPRUTO, Mark

335 EDA/378/2021 MATOKE, Nyagwachi Barnabas

336 EDA/381/2021 MBERA, Kwamboka Florence

337 EDA/382/2020 OBONYO, Oware

338 EDA/384/2021 PETER, Omwenga

339 EDA/390/2021 MORO, Wilmond

340 EDA/396/2021 NAOM, Kerubo Gilbert

341 EDA/402/2021 NEDDY,Cheptoo

342 EDA/405/2020 JENIFFER, Joy Kawira

343 EDA/405/2021 NTIWA, Ruth Naloshoo

344 EDA/407/2020 ONESMUS, Kipchumba Ruto

345 EDA/407/2021 NYAMARI, Hezbon Nyambane

346 EDA/410/2021 OBONDO, Erick Ochieng

347 EDA/412/2021 OCHIENG, Hanningtone Winstone

348 EDA/414/2021 OCHIENG', Joywin Akoth

349 EDA/415/2021 OCHIENG', Stephen Owinga

350 EDA/420/2020 STELLAH, C Kipchoge

351 EDA/420/2021 OGELO, Lydia Akinyi

352 EDA/424/2021 OLIVIAH, Cherono

353 EDA/425/2021 OMWERI, Brian Okachi

354 EDA/431/2020 MORARA, Rebecca Kerubo

355 EDA/431/2021 OTIENO, Willis Gol

356 EDA/434/2021 PHINA, Aoko

357 EDA/435/2021 POLYCARP, Nyakundi Nyabengi

358 EDA/436/2021 ROBERT, Kelvin Kibet Koech

359 EDA/437/2020 GIDEON, Kimutai Yegon

360 EDA/437/2021 ROBERT, Wanyonyi Juma

361 EDA/441/2021 SARAH, Bitutu Maina

362 EDA/446/2021 TITUS, Otieno Omollo

363 EDA/452/2021 WAMALWA, Harison Simiyu

364 EDA/453/2021 WAMBULWA, Nasimiyu Hindrah

365 EDA/454/2021 WANGILA,Leah Aluso

366 EDA/456/2021 YEGO, Betty Nashon



367 EDA/464/2021 GAKII, Faith

368 EDA/480/2021 PHANICE, Moraa Abuga

369 EDA/483/2020 KEVIN, Kipyegon Bett

370 EDA/515/2020 NAIBEI, Kwemoi Kevin

371 EDA/113/2020 ONDEWE, Lawrence Onyango

372 EDA/385/2021 MILLICENT, Chepkemoi

373 EDA/428/2021 ONYANGO, Akinyi Sophia

374 EDA/504/2020 CHERONO, Faith

375 EDA/463/2021 ROLLINCE, Otieno

376 EDA/331/2021 EMILY, Auma Awino

377 EDA/247/2020 KIPRUTO, Jepkemoi Naomy

378 EDA/358/2021 KIPLANGAT, Godfry

379 EDA/158/2021 NYAMWAKA, Julius Tom

1 EDS/124/2021 MUSUMBA, Saul Simindoli

2 EDS/001/2021 ABDUL-BASTHU, M Toola

3 EDS/002/2020 AKOTH, Gladys Omondi

4 EDS/003/2021 AKINYI, Angeline Adiado

5 EDS/005/2020 ANAH, Mayabi

6 EDS/010/2021 BARASA, James Wafula

7 EDS/011/2021 BEKHAM, Bichanga

8 EDS/013/2021 SPENSER, Birech

9 EDS/016/2021 BRENDA, Ongalo Musavi

10 EDS/017/2019 BIKO, Steve Ochungo

11 EDS/018/2021 BRIAN, Ototo

12 EDS/020/2021 SIFUNA, Charles Simiyu

13 EDS/022/2021 CHEMIATI, Wafula Robinson

14 EDS/023/2021 CHEMUNAN, Huldah Juniah

15 EDS/026/2021 CHEPTOO, Sharon

16 EDS/028/2021 MONCHARI, Christabel Komenda

17 EDS/030/2021 COLLINS, Kipruto

18 EDS/032/2020 CHEBET, Diana

19 EDS/041/2021 KIPTOO, Ezra

20 EDS/048/2021 IMMACULATE, Kerubo

21 EDS/049/2021 IMONI, Elizabeth

22 EDS/051/2020 JOEL, Ombati Otieno

23 EDS/051/2021 INYANGALA, Lydiah Macreen

24 EDS/052/2021 JEBET, Mercy

25 EDS/053/2021 JELAGAT, Linda

26 EDS/054/2021 JIMBO, Peter Ouma

27 EDS/056/2014 ODHIAMBO, Kepha

28 EDS/063/2021 KAWINO, Daltone Miltone

29 EDS/064/2021 KIPYEGON, Kelvin Korir

30 EDS/067/2021 KENNEDY, Margret Mumo

31 EDS/072/2021 KIBAGENDI, Brian Machwara

32 EDS/076/2021 KIMANTHI, Fidelma Waeni

33 EDS/077/2020 MATINI, Sonia Mokeira

34 EDS/078/2021 KINARA, N. Selina

35 EDS/084/2020 MOSOMI, Edwin Mosomi

36 EDS/085/2021 KIPLANGAT, Benard

37 EDS/088/2021 KIPRUTO, Enock

38 EDS/089/2019 MUASA, Benjamin Musyoki

39 EDS/089/2021 KIPRUTO,Gladys Jepkurui

40 EDS/090/2021 KIPTOO, Brian Kirui

41 EDS/091/2020 NANGENDO, Robert Wafula

42 EDS/094/2021 KOSGEI, Faith Jerono

43 EDS/096/2020 NGINA, Kelvin Muthama

44 EDS/102/2021 ATIENO, Lorah

45 EDS/104/2021 MAKAU, Moses Mutuku

46 EDS/106/2021 MAKOKHA, Mary Nanjala

47 EDS/110/2021 MELVINE, Akinyi

48 EDS/111/2021 MENGICH, Sharon Cherop

49 EDS/112/2021 CHEPKOECH, Mercy

50 EDS/115/2021 MOFAT, Ayata Jenner

51 EDS/117/2021 MOKINYEI, Levi Leparan

52 EDS/121/2021 MUMO, Irene Nduku

53 EDS/123/2021 MURUKA, Auma Joan

54 EDS/125/2021 MUSUNGU, Laureen

55 EDS/127/2021 MUTUA, Benjamin Kato

56 EDS/128/2020 OWUOR, Millicent Auma

57 EDS/134/2021 NYABUTO, Bichang'a Japhet

58 EDS/135/2021 NYABUTO, Ontomwa Frank

59 EDS/136/2020 ASHIKHUYU, Rose
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60 EDS/136/2021 NYAMBANE, Onyancha Geofrey

61 EDS/137/2021 NYAMUNGA, Lazaro Agengo

62 EDS/138/2020 SARAH, Atuo

63 EDS/139/2021 NYONGESA, David Wekesa

64 EDS/144/2021 OGUTU, Calvince Ochieng

65 EDS/145/2021 OKEYO, Robert Oyugi

66 EDS/147/2021 OMITI, Erick Omondi

67 EDS/148/2020 WANJALA, Linda Nafuna

68 EDS/148/2021 OMOIT, Dalmas

69 EDS/150/2021 OMONDI, Hamilton

70 EDS/151/2020 WAWASI, Benta Achieng

71 EDS/151/2021 OMONDI, Evance Owino

72 EDS/152/2021 OMWENGA, Omoi Felix

73 EDS/156/2021 ONYANCHA, Kevin Bosire

74 EDS/157/2021 ONYANGO, Otieno Gordon

75 EDS/159/2021 ORIOKI, Benedict Ratemo

76 EDS/160/2021 OTENG'O, Gentrix Chitayi

77 EDS/162/2021 OTIENO, Lewis Okero

78 EDS/164/2021 OURU, Ruth Anyango

79 EDS/165/2021 OWINO, Kevin Ngala

80 EDS/167/2021 OWINYO, Brian Ochieng

81 EDS/168/2021 OWUOCHA, Moses Otieno

82 EDS/170/2020 DOMOO, Charity Chepkemei

83 EDS/170/2021 OYUGI, Keumbu Joseph

84 EDS/172/2021 KIPNGENO, Patrick

85 EDS/177/2021 SAKWA, Ian Opanda

86 EDS/178/2021 SAMWEL, Abere Nyagarama

87 EDS/182/2021 SIKUKU, Collins Wafula

88 EDS/191/2021 CHEPKORIR, Tabitha

89 EDS/192/2021 VALENTINE, Kemunto Moegi

90 EDS/193/2021 NANGILA, Veronica

91 EDS/194/2020 GASPER, David Odhiambo

92 EDS/194/2021 VICOTTY, Chepngetich

93 EDS/195/2021 VINCENT, Kipkorir Rop

94 EDS/196/2021 GEKONGE, Violet Moraa

95 EDS/199/2019 JAMES, Kimani Njoroge

96 EDS/201/2021 WENANI, Obed Simiyu

97 EDS/205/2021 BONYONTE, Nyangaya Agnes

98 EDS/206/2021 CHACHA, Collins Fred

99 EDS/207/2021 CHATONGO, Elinah Bukachi

100 EDS/208/2021 CHERUIYOT, Kipngetich Joas

101 EDS/209/2021 EMMANUEL, Kachoma Makhokha

102 EDS/211/2021 FAITH, Adhiambo

103 EDS/214/2021 JULIUS, Riviline Obonyo

104 EDS/215/2021 KIPKOGEI, Benedictor

105 EDS/218/2021 MOSETI, Stephen Andicha

106 EDS/220/2021 OTIENO, Marion Achieng'

107 EDS/222/2021 PETER, Ben Butasi

108 EDS/224/2021 SCOLA, Chemutai

109 EDS/225/2021 WEKESA, R Neema

110 EDS/227/2021 MAYAKA, Bonareri Joan

111 EDS/228/2021 MOINDI, Ezra Morara

112 EDS/230/2021 KIPNGENO, Noah Mutai

113 EDS/232/2021 OMONDI, Mike Omondi

114 EDS/233/2020 DISMAS, Matunda Omare

115 EDS/233/2021 IBRAHIM, Jafeth Yauma

116 EDS/234/2020 DOMINIC, Momanyi Ondieki

117 EDS/234/2021 ISDOR, Kitory

118 EDS/241/2021 BARASA, Wafula Derick

119 EDS/245/2021 CHEPKWEMOI, Faith Tumo

120 EDS/246/2020 KARIITHI, Dicken

121 EDS/247/2021 DOMINIC, Kimutai Rono

122 EDS/249/2021 GADDAFFI, Hillary

123 EDS/252/2021 HENRY, Mortone Lango

124 EDS/255/2021 KIBET, J Joy

125 EDS/259/2021 KWAYUMBA, Linnah Shiambuya

126 EDS/260/2021 LAVENDA, Akoth Odongo

127 EDS/261/2020 KUNDU, Daniel Wanjala

128 EDS/268/2021 MUSENYA, Ziphorah Kathini

129 EDS/272/2021 NZIOKA, Francis Mutunga

130 EDS/273/2021 OCHAKO, Moraa Sandra

131 EDS/274/2021 OCHIENG, Brian Otieno

132 EDS/276/2021 ODHIAMBO, Maurice Ogutu

133 EDS/278/2021 ODONGO, Movin Ong'oma



134 EDS/284/2021 OSURI, Elisha Ochieng

135 EDS/289/2021 OUMA, Austine Okoth

136 EDS/290/2021 OYUGI, M, Solomon

137 EDS/292/2021 PATRIC, Otieno Ogendo

138 EDS/293/2020 ORUCHA, Onchwari Enock

139 EDS/295/2019 CHEPKWEGO, Daniel Kiplangat

140 EDS/300/2021 VINCENT, Kiprotich Rono

141 EDS/301/2021 WAFULA, Mercyline Rhoda

142 EDS/302/2021 OUMA, Walter

143 EDS/303/2021 WAMALWA, Sifuna Moses

144 EDS/305/2021 WANJALA, Were Brian

145 EDS/310/2021 OKWIRI, Linbet Ranish

146 EDS/311/2021 TONNY, Otsialo Juma

147 EDS/312/2021 KIRINA, Edwine Oluoch

148 EDS/3208/2014 OMONDI, Clifford

149 EDS/322/2020 FRANKLINE, Chikani

150 EDS/376/2020 ODHIAMBO, Kerry Auma

151 EDS/414/2020 SAMUEL, Kyusya James

152 EDS/453/2020 OTIENO, Sylvester

153 EDS/455/2020 WINNY, Aluoch

154 EDS/456/2020 JOYLAVENDA, Adoyo

155 EDS/458/2020 HYNICE, Kerubo Bogita

156 EDS/6001/2020 OMINGO, G. Everline

157 EDS/6004/2020 KISAINA, Nelson

158 EDS/6004/2021 MANYONI, Ongaro Collins

159 EDS/6005/2021 AYOTI, L Namayi

160 EDS/006/2021 ATIENO, Phelix Onyango

161 EDS/015/2021 BRENDA, Chepngetich

162 EDS/026/2020 CHRISTOPHER, Wanyonyi

163 EDS/031/2021 CORNELIUS, Kipchirchir Koech

164 EDS/035/2021 EDITH, Cheptoo

165 EDS/072/2020 LUGOA, Fuchaka Ambrose

166 EDS/186/2021 SIMIYU, W. David

167 EDS/129/2019 OMODO, Anderson Oduory

168 EDS/012/2020 BOSIBORI, Lavenda Obote

169 EDS/003/2020 ALEX, Ooko

170 EDS/005/2021 ASPAN, Osoti Thomas

171 EDS/008/2021 BARAKA, Kazungu Tsutsu

172 EDS/012/2021 BETT, Kipngetich Gideon

173 EDS/017/2021 BRIAN, Kipngetich

174 EDS/019/2021 BRIGHTON, Ombati Manyisa

175 EDS/021/2021 CHELANGAT,Calvin

176 EDS/032/2021 DEBORRAH, Mong'ina Ondieki

177 EDS/034/2021 ONG'ERA, Dominic

178 EDS/036/2021 ELIJAH, Christine Kwamboka

179 EDS/038/2021 ESOKO, Nixon

180 EDS/039/2021 EUGENE,Juma Barasa

181 EDS/042/2021 GICHURU, Githinji Whim

182 EDS/044/2021 GILBERT, Kibet

183 EDS/045/2021 HARON, Kipkirui

184 EDS/046/2021 HARSON, Ochieng Okoth

185 EDS/052/2020 JUMA, Robinson Sifuna

186 EDS/057/2019 KEVIN, Nato Nabiliki

187 EDS/058/2021 JOSEPH, Amos Mwenda

188 EDS/059/2021 JOSEPH, Wafula Orambo

189 EDS/062/2021 KATIALEM, Victor

190 EDS/065/2020 KIPROTICH, Edwin

191 EDS/066/2021 KEMEI, Elijah Kiprotich

192 EDS/070/2021 KEVIN, Ndubi Miregwa

193 EDS/074/2021 KIMAIGA, Denis Ogutu

194 EDS/075/2021 KIMAIYO, Kimutai Brian

195 EDS/077/2021 KIMELI, Kiptoo Noah

196 EDS/079/2021 KIPCHIRCHIR, Theophilus

197 EDS/080/2021 KIPKEMBOI, Noel

198 EDS/081/2021 KIPKORIR, Festus Tonui

199 EDS/082/2021 KIPKORIR, Aron Ngeny

200 EDS/083/2021 KIPLANGAT, Festus Ngetich

201 EDS/087/2021 KIPRONO, Too Benard

202 EDS/093/2021 KOECH, Jebiwot Viola

203 EDS/096/2021 KUTANYI, Ephraim Ndunde

204 EDS/098/2021 LANGAT, Kipngetich Amos

205 EDS/100/2021 LINET, Cherono

206 EDS/105/2021 MAKOKHA, Conslause Simben

207 EDS/109/2021 MECHA, Nyaboke Brendah



208 EDS/113/2021 MILDREN, Awuor Ochieng

209 EDS/114/2021 MILLY, Nelima Simiyu

210 EDS/118/2021 MONG'ARE, Masese Becky

211 EDS/131/2021 NEKESA, Faith

212 EDS/132/2021 NELSON, Koech

213 EDS/137/2019 OTIENO, Job Ajwang

214 EDS/139/2019 OTIENO, William Obuya

215 EDS/141/2020 SIAKENI, Barasa Ricobert

216 EDS/142/2021 ODHIAMBO, Otieno Valentine

217 EDS/149/2021 OMOLLO, Victor

218 EDS/153/2021 OMWOYO, Motanya Wesley

219 EDS/154/2021 ONDIMU, Japhet Ombati

220 EDS/161/2021 OTIENO, Nancy Akinyi

221 EDS/163/2021 OUMA, Charles Jobae

222 EDS/165/2020 KIMASOP, Sheila Jepkoech

223 EDS/174/2021 PETER, Somoni

224 EDS/175/2020 OUMA, Raphael

225 EDS/175/2021 RATUMO, Naomy Kerubo

226 EDS/181/2021 SHEILA, Chepkoech

227 EDS/188/2021 STACY, Cherono Kimaru

228 EDS/189/2021 STEVE, Omondi Otieno

229 EDS/197/2021 VIVIAN, Chepngeno

230 EDS/198/2021 WANGILA, Ruth Igojeli

231 EDS/202/2021 ZACHARY, Songora

232 EDS/203/2021 ZIPPORAH, Khakali

233 EDS/204/2021 AMOKACHI, K. Fancy

234 EDS/210/2021 EMMANUEL, Kipyegon

235 EDS/212/2021 JEMUTAI, Witney

236 EDS/216/2021 KIPNGETICH, Ronald Bett

237 EDS/219/2021 OCHIENG, Ronny Otieno

238 EDS/229/2021 BARONGO, Migiro David

239 EDS/235/2021 AARON, Kiprotich Tonui

240 EDS/236/2021 ABOK, Amondi Stacy

241 EDS/239/2021 ANGALWA, Emmanuel Makachia

242 EDS/240/2021 ARON, Kipkirui Kigen

243 EDS/241/2020 HILLARY, Kipkorir Rotich

244 EDS/242/2021 BARAZA, Allan

245 EDS/244/2021 CHEPKONGA, Kosgei Collins

246 EDS/250/2020 KETER, Felix Cheruiyot

247 EDS/250/2021 GEORGE, Ouma

248 EDS/251/2021 GRACE, Hoka Amakusi

249 EDS/256/2021 KIBET, Silas

250 EDS/257/2021 KIMONGO, Gilbert Kiprop

251 EDS/261/2021 LOPURUCHO, Jeremiah Lokusi

252 EDS/262/2021 LUSWETI, Joyce Nekesa

253 EDS/263/2021 MAC HINI, Osoro Dennis

254 EDS/264/2021 MARION, Kwamboka Joash

255 EDS/265/2020 MBUGI, Peter Kaburia

256 EDS/265/2021 MORARA, Peterson Ayienda

257 EDS/267/2021 MUNGAI, Wathiari John

258 EDS/270/2021 NYABIGO, Osebe Peninah

259 EDS/271/2021 NYANSIMERA, Osoro Kelvin

260 EDS/280/2021 ONDERI, Michori Godfrey

261 EDS/281/2021 ONDIEKI, Ezra Ongaki

262 EDS/288/2021 OTIENO, Willis Oyugi

263 EDS/293/2021 OCHIENG, Philip

264 EDS/294/2021 PTOO, James

265 EDS/295/2021 RENSON, Wamukota Mukhwana

266 EDS/296/2021 SAMUEL, Guni John

267 EDS/298/2021 URINDA, Ali Baya

268 EDS/304/2021 WANGARI, Elon Kanyingi

269 EDS/306/2020 WAMALWA, Anderson

270 EDS/306/2021 WANJIRU, Gatheru Paul

271 EDS/307/2021 WILSON, Omondi

272 EDS/309/2021 NATHAN, Otegino Onyapidi

273 EDS/314/2021 KIPLAGAT, Chepchirchir Brenda

274 EDS/315/2021 GIDEON, Kiptoo Riamangura

275 EDS/317/2021 AGUDA, Clinton Otieno

276 EDS/326/2019 LOTILUK, Enock Mngetich

277 EDS/335/2020 MESHACK, Abincha Nyareru

278 EDS/374/2020 ANTONY, Nyongesa Nandasaba

279 EDS/377/2020 ONGORO, Victor Okoth

280 EDS/409/2020 ANZEZNE, Wanyonyi Robinson

281 EDS/427/2020 CHEPKWEMOI, Joy



282 EDS/430/2020 MUTHOMI, Kirimi Justus

283 EDS/454/2020 NZIOKI, Francis Mutisya

284 EDS/213/2020 KOSGEI, Kimwetich Allan

285 EDS/331/2020 KWEMOI, Humphrey Mulunda

286 EDS/217/2021 MOMANYI, Silvia Kemunto

287 EDS/029/2021 CLINTON, Nyangechi Momanyi

288 EDS/049/2020 JOASH, K Lagat

1 SNE/038/2021 KOISETA, Moses Lelinga

2 SNE/007/2021 ATUYAR, Gregory Getakwa

3 SNE/008/2021 AWUOR, Salome Ondiek

4 SNE/013/2021 CHERONO, Faith

5 SNE/014/2021 CHERUIYOT, Ronoh Gideon

6 SNE/016/2021 Emmaculate, Atieno Onyango

7 SNE/017/2021 ENOCK, Onchana Onkangi

8 SNE/018/2021 ESTHER, Chebet Musa

9 SNE/022/2021 IMBUKA, Winy

10 SNE/023/2021 ISAAC, Ambetsa

11 SNE/024/2021 IYAN, Shakava

12 SNE/027/2021 JEPKEMBOI, Faith

13 SNE/033/2021 KIPLAGAT, Hillary Ng'eno

14 SNE/034/2021 KIPLAGAT, Kipngetich Victor

15 SNE/035/2021 KIPROP, J Babra

16 SNE/037/2021 KIYAKA, Maureen Kerubo

17 SNE/040/2021 KOSGEI, Jeptoo Ella

18 SNE/041/2021 LUMUMBA, Bilia Nyansiaboka

19 SNE/044/2021 MAGOMA, Jane Kwamboka

20 SNE/047/2020 OCHIENG, Nancy Spencer

21 SNE/048/2021 MOMANYI, Annette Gesare

22 SNE/050/2021 MUKHEBI, Wekesa Claine

23 SNE/051/2021 MUTINDA, Alex Muli

24 SNE/056/2021 NZISIVA, Silvia Masisya

25 SNE/058/2021 OGOMA, Steeve Oluoch

26 SNE/060/2021 OKALO, Evans Odongo

27 SNE/061/2021 OKATA, Elphas

28 SNE/062/2021 OKOTH, Elly Bwana

29 SNE/065/2021 OTWOMA, Winnie Mokeira

30 SNE/069/2021 SORO,Charity Achieng

31 SNE/079/2021 MOKAYA, Edwin Michira

32 SNE/080/2021 MURITHI, Dancan

33 SNE/082/2021 WAFULA, Joel Wekesa

34 SNE/088/2021 KIPKOSGEI, Mercy Jerotich

35 SNE/089/2021 MAYOYA, Sydine

36 SNE/090/2021 MIGAYA, James

37 SNE/093/2021 SIANGA,Mourine Auma

38 SNE/094/2021 VIVIAN, A. Agande

39 SNE/095/2021 SHAMBA, Dick Mwakinanani

40 SNE/098/2021 JEMUTAI, Victoria

41 SNE/6001/2021 OPIYO, Phillip Oduor

42 SNE/030/2021 KAMANDA, Kwamboka Sharon

43 SNE/096/2021 WANJALA, Sifuna Bramwel

44 SNE/001/2021 WASONGA, Christine Adhiambo

45 SNE/003/2021 MAINA,Agneta Okusimba

46 SNE/004/2021 AJUA, Lorna Auma

47 SNE/005/2021 AKINYI, Violet

48 SNE/010/2021 BRENDA, Chebet

49 SNE/012/2021 CHEPKOECH, Fancy

50 SNE/019/2021 EUGENE, Openda Monda

51 SNE/025/2021 TOWET, Janice Chebet

52 SNE/028/2021 JIEI, Willies Odhiambo

53 SNE/039/2021 KORIR, Martin Malakwen

54 SNE/042/2021 MACHESO, Ivan Barasa

55 SNE/043/2020 MOSES, Otieno Ochieng

56 SNE/043/2021 MAGEKA, Peter Angwenyi

57 SNE/047/2021 OWITI, Mercy Adhiambo

58 SNE/049/2021 MOMANYI, Feridah Kwamboka

59 SNE/053/2021 NYAGAKA, Yunuke Gesare

60 SNE/054/2021 NYAMBICHU, Agnes Gesare

61 SNE/055/2021 NYONGESA, Nasimiyu Sarah

62 SNE/057/2021 ODUOL, Josephine Atieno

63 SNE/059/2021 OIGARA, James Onsoti

64 SNE/067/2021 OYARO, Gesare Bentah

65 SNE/068/2021 RAPHAEL T. Tudoreng

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION)



66 SNE/074/2021 WEKESA, Faith Nasimiyu

67 SNE/078/2021 KHAEMBA,Elizabeth Naliaka

68 SNE/084/2021 ACHIENG , Nicole Ogola

69 SNE/085/2021 EMOKOL, Ian

70 SNE/086/2021 HENRY, Saleh Nyongesa

71 SNE/087/2021 JONATHAN, Nyankieya Peter

1 SNE/6002/2021 TINKO, Longori Joyce

2 SNE/6001/2022 RATEMO, Nyamusi Pacific

3 SNE/6004/2022 BODO, Elly

1 DED/6056/2016 OUMA, Basil

2 DED/6231/2015 CHORO, Omondi Victor

1 SNE/D/6009/2019 CHESANG, Amdany Andrew

1 DPCS/6004/2019 ACHIENG, Rose Agalo

1 IC/PGC/1001/12 OKOTH, Kenneth Odhiambo

2 MCS/6004/2018 ODERO, Felicity Akinyi

3 MIT/6003/2022 ORAGE, Omondi Jacob

4 MIT/6005/2019 OKEYO, Sadati Odhiambo

5 MMSS/6004/2021 BARASA, Oliver Wamayeye

1 DICT/6007/2023 OLUOCH, Nancy Anyango

2 DICT/6002/2023 TWEYA, Faith Mokeira

3 DICT/6005/2023 MASIKONDE, Angeline Nanteyien

1 DLIS/6007/2021 ODHIAMBO, Joshua

1 DMJ/6002/2023 OMOLLO, Akoth Valary

1 CLIS/6012/2018 ATIENO, Brenda

2 CLIS/6010/2024 BANGE, Mary Ghati

3 CLIS/6001/2024 ODONGO, Pauline Atieno

1 LMC/008/2020 JOHN, Brandon

2 LMC/012/2021 CONSTANTINE, Okonyene Sifuna

3 LMC/013/2021 DANIEL, Winfred Riziki

4 LMC/020/2021 KANGWANA, Faith Kwamboka

5 LMC/026/2021 LEON, Mutwiri

6 LMC/028/2021 MACHOGU, Obegi Samweli

7 LMC/030/2020 NZILANI,Vincent Mumo

8 LMC/031/2021 MARTIN, Kennedy Onyango

9 LMC/039/2021 MSANZU, Isaac Baya

10 LMC/051/2021 OSCAR, Owuor

11 LMC/053/2021 OWINO, Bramuel Wanzala

12 LMC/069/2021 OKIRU, Okiring Meshak

13 LMC/079/2021 OMONDI, Antony Otieno

14 LMC/001/2021 ABEKA, Jean Jerry

15 LMC/005/2021 AKOTH, Lencer Oywa

16 LMC/006/2021 ANYANGO, Thurea Daudi

17 LMC/007/2021 ATIENO, Risper Omanyo

18 LMC/008/2021 BARASA, Wawire Lewis

19 LMC/011/2021 CHEPTOO, Durvin

20 LMC/015/2021 FAITH, Chelangat

21 LMC/027/2021 LUVONGA, Sikolia Joel

22 LMC/033/2021 MAZIMA, Said Athuman

DIPLOMA IN SECONDARY EDUCATION (ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION) PRIMARY OPTION

DIPLOMA IN MEDIA AND JOURNALISM WITH IT

CERTIFICATE IN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LINGUISTICS, MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION(PRIMARY OPTION)

SCHOOL OF INFORMATION, COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MEDIA AND SECURITY STUDIES

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES

DIPLOMA IN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES



23 LMC/035/2021 SOKOBE, Mellen BOCHABERI

24 LMC/041/2021 MUSYA, Linet Syombua

25 LMC/042/2021 MUSYOKA, Ruth Mumbe

26 LMC/043/2021 MWENDE, Eunice

27 LMC/044/2021 NAKHADAMA, Viona Watila

28 LMC/052/2021 OTIENO, Elisha Odhiambo

29 LMC/057/2021 SHITOTE, Charity

30 LMC/058/2021 SOKWONY Mercy Chepkwemoi

31 LMC/063/2021 EVANS, Kipngetich Rono

32 LMC/065/2021 CHARLOTTE, Nabalayo Khakina

33 LMC/066/2021 ACHIENG, Lavenda

34 LMC/067/2021 OTIENO Mike Okello

35 LMC/071/2021 OYARO Dominic Ayega

36 LMC/074/2021 OPIYO, Emily Atieno

37 LMC/010/2021 CHEPKORIR, Brenda

38 LMC/017/2021 IRADUKUNDA, Sengesho Benigne

39 LMC/029/2021 MAKHAMA, Risper Shirin

40 LMC/048/2021 NYAMWEYA, Bitutu Teresia

41 LMC/045/2021 NJUNGUNA, Paul Kimani

1 SCJ/053/2017 AKOTH, Charity Ochieng

2 CPR/016/2020 SIMIYU, Collins

3 CPR/051/2021 MBOYA Lenah Mutanu

4 LMC/027/2020 NKATHA, Moffat Muthuri

5 LMC/029/2020 NYARINO Zilper Joy

6 SCJ/003/2021 ABRAHAM, Maosa ONGUTI

7 SCJ/007/2021 AJUNGULU, J. Gordon

8 SCJ/008/2021 AKOTH, Ruth Margaret

9 SCJ/012/2021 ALBERT, Ouma

10 SCJ/015/2021 AMBANI Felix Uneck

11 SCJ/017/2021 ANDAYI, Snaidah

12 SCJ/025/2021 AWUOR, Corazone Effy

13 SCJ/033/2021 BROWN, Misiko Mercy

14 SCJ/036/2021 CHEPYATICH, RUTH KITEL

15 SCJ/038/2021 ONYANGO Collince Okoth

16 SCJ/041/2021 DAISY, Moraa

17 SCJ/042/2021 ACHIENG, Debra

18 SCJ/047/2021 ELPHAS, Ouma Ilanyi

19 SCJ/053/2021 CHEPTOO, Faith

20 SCJ/069/2017 BARAZA, Oduor Aloice

21 SCJ/069/2021 JOHN, Perpetual Kanyaa

22 SCJ/071/2021 KANANU, Moreen Kajuju

23 SCJ/072/2021 KARANI, Onyancha Aggrey

24 SCJ/074/2021 AWUOR, Kelly

25 SCJ/075/2021 KEVIN, Lucas Kutoro

26 SCJ/078/2021 KIOKO, Marion Ndungwa

27 SCJ/079/2021 KIPLANGAT Dickson Koskey

28 SCJ/083/2021 KITHINJI, Nelly Karwitha

29 SCJ/090/2021 LAMECH, Odipo

30 SCJ/094/2021 AJIAMBO Lisa

31 SCJ/097/2021 MAKENGA, Mkawughanga Dinaice

32 SCJ/098/2021 MALALA, Violet Akinyi

33 SCJ/099/2021 MATWALE, Sakari Shadrack

34 SCJ/103/2021 MBUVI Kelvin Mutua

35 SCJ/110/2021 MIRIAM, Kemunto Asuma

36 SCJ/117/2021 MURSOI, Jesang Edna

37 SCJ/124/2021 MWANGI, Faith Wairimu

38 SCJ/126/2021 MWANZA, Dennis

39 SCJ/129/2021 MWENDWA Justus Muema

40 SCJ/130/2021 MWEREMA, AFANDI LETICI

41 SCJ/135/2021 NAVOLINE, Achieng Odhiambo

42 SCJ/141/2020 WANYONYI, Brian Kibiti

43 SCJ/142/2021 NG'OTIEK Philip Lekiti

44 SCJ/143/2020 WASILWA, Samuel Wafula

45 SCJ/143/2021 NGUGI, Juliah Gathoni

46 SCJ/145/2021 NJIRA, Pili Saumu

47 SCJ/146/2021 NJOROGE Wanjiru Jane

48 SCJ/151/2021 NYONGESA Elijah

49 SCJ/153/2021 OCHIENG Boas Ochieng

50 SCJ/155/2021 OCHIENG, Anne Akinyi

51 SCJ/160/2021 ODHIAMBO, Sally Anyango

52 SCJ/161/2020 ASWAN, Collins Maube

53 SCJ/162/2021 ODODA, Moses Ochieng

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES: JOURNALISM SPECIALIZATION



54 SCJ/164/2020 NDANU, Grace

55 SCJ/166/2020 LUMURU, Ashley Khalenya

56 SCJ/170/2021 OKOTH, Janet Adhiambo

57 SCJ/171/2021 OKOTH, Isaac

58 SCJ/177/2021 OMONDI, Collins

59 SCJ/179/2021 OMUKETI Kweyu Ruth

60 SCJ/184/2021 OTIENO Elvis Omondi

61 SCJ/185/2021 OTIENO, Victor Ouma

62 SCJ/186/2021 OTISO, Iyongin Rodgers

63 SCJ/198/2021 SHERINE, Emelda

64 SCJ/204/2021 STELLAH, Veronicah Ndinda

65 SCJ/206/2021 MAHONGA, Susan Khasaya

66 SCJ/219/2021 WANGA Francisca Auma

67 SCJ/223/2021 WANJOHI Mary Ruguru

68 SCJ/224/2021 WANYONYI, Yvonne Nafula

69 SCJ/230/2021 CHEROTICH, Jeniffer Samoei

70 SCJ/234/2021 OIRERE, Kiplangat Willy

71 SCJ/238/2021 YATICH, Jerop Tabitha

72 SCJ/239/2021 WAWIRE John Musaka

73 SCJ/245/2021 CHERONO Flonah

74 SCJ/247/2021 MOSE Ibrahim

75 SCJ/250/2021 KIRIMI, Charity Kawira

76 SCJ/251/2021 MAINJE, Sharon Nasiche

77 SCJ/252/2021 MARIGA Cosmas

78 SCJ/253/2021 MBUVI, Salome Twili

79 SCJ/254/2021 MWENDA, Samwel Kinyua

80 SCJ/262/2021 CHITECHI, Were Alex

81 SCJ/264/2021 OKUMU, Dorothy Atieno

82 SCJ/265/2021 SIBIYIA, Ezekiel

83 SCJ/016/2021 AMWOKA, Victor Apicha

84 SCJ/039/2019 ATIENO, Lilian

85 GCA/003/2020 BUNDI, Francis Mose

86 SCJ/132/2020 WACHIE, Victor Wanyonyi

87 SCJ/165/2021 OJOWI, Veromelody Night

88 SCJ/256/2021 OKWARA, Cynthia Iseren

89 SCJ/137/2021 NDISYA, Patience Rehema

90 SCJ/011/2021 AKUMU, Edith

91 SCJ/013/2021 MAGATI, Alfred Gekonge

92 SCJ/024/2021 ATSIAYA Bright

93 SCJ/028/2021 TSUMA, Bethsheba Nyapola

94 SCJ/030/2021 WAKINI, Braith

95 SCJ/040/2021 OGEMBO, Collins Onyancha

96 SCJ/043/2021 ONYANGO, Derick Opesa

97 SCJ/046/2021 ELIZABETH, Masese Daglas

98 SCJ/048/2021 ENOCK, Nyambegera Mokaya

99 SCJ/049/2016 FREDRICK, Opiyo

100 SCJ/058/2021 GICHANA, Fridah Bonareri

101 SCJ/059/2021 GILA, Beatrice Akoth

102 SCJ/066/2021 MWENDWA, James Collins

103 SCJ/077/2021 KIBET, Lenis Mamos

104 SCJ/084/2021 KITSAO Frank Mwasela

105 SCJ/091/2021 LEAH, Wangui Mungai

106 SCJ/102/2021 MBURU Nathan

107 SCJ/104/2021 CHEPNGETICH Mercy

108 SCJ/112/2020 ONYWOKI Felix Nyauntu

109 SCJ/115/2021 MUOKI, Benjamin Mutiso

110 SCJ/118/2021 MUKALO Musa

111 SCJ/130/2020 THUO, Morris Kuria

112 SCJ/138/2021 NDUNEH, Fatuma Mbetsa

113 SCJ/141/2021 NGONYO, MDOE NYAMVUL

114 SCJ/147/2021 NAMUKURU, Noel

115 SCJ/148/2021 NYABUTO, Bitutu Elizabeth

116 SCJ/149/2021 NYAKUNDI, Cornelius Ocharo

117 SCJ/150/2021 NYONGESA, Elvis Masika

118 SCJ/156/2021 OCHIENG, Racheal Akinyi

119 SCJ/159/2021 ODHIAMBO Carldavis Ochieng

120 SCJ/163/2021 ODUOR Peter Okoth

121 SCJ/164/2021 OGETO, Ombati Henry

122 SCJ/169/2021 OKONG'O, Ignitius Okoth

123 SCJ/172/2021 OKOTH, Achieng Valentine

124 SCJ/175/2021 OMEDI, Awuor Diana

125 SCJ/190/2021 OWUORI, Nabalayo Matilda

126 SCJ/195/2021 SAMMY, Lilian Mwikali

127 SCJ/202/2021 SITUMA, Masika SamueL



128 SCJ/210/2021 MOCHACHE,Totari Judy

129 SCJ/213/2021 VIVIAN, Akoth

130 SCJ/218/2021 WANASWA N Pauline

131 SCJ/226/2021 OBWOGO, Wilfred Gisembe

132 SCJ/231/2021 KIMUGE Kelvin Kipchichir

133 SCJ/232/2021 KIPNGENO Chirchir

134 SCJ/236/2021 WAMALWA, M. Phanuel

135 SCJ/237/2021 WANJALA Manyonge Chrispas

136 SCJ/244/2021 ANGWENYI, Omboga Shadrack

137 SCJ/258/2021 OTIENO, Auma Mildred

138 SCJ/261/2021 VIGAMBO, Lincoin

139 SCJ/263/2021 AMBOYE, Bwoto Zamira

140 SCJ/216/2021 WAITHERA, Wangui Jane

141 CPR/059/2021 MULONGO, Nabwile Fiona

142 SCJ/159/2020 AKINYI, Mercy Rose

143 SCJ/127/2021 MWAVITA, Mark Mwangiri

144 SCJ/111/2021 WANYONYI, Morgan Sifuna

145 SCJ/112/2021 ONYANCHA, Daniel Mose

146 CPR/022/2021 CHEPKEMOI, Diana

147 CMS/6001/2021 ORUCHO, Sarah Akoth

148 CPR/005/2021 AWUOR, Loreen Anyang

149 CPR/006/2021 OBARE, Regina Babra

150 CPR/007/2021 MUDOGO, Benard

151 CPR/009/2021 ADHIAMBO, Bevarlyne

152 CPR/010/2021 BRANTON, Owino Otieno

153 CPR/019/2021 KIPTOO, Collinsdan

154 CPR/024/2021 OMONDI, Edwin

155 CPR/025/2021 FIDENCE, Cherotich

156 CPR/027/2021 GEORGE, Nafula Vanessa

157 CPR/034/2021 KACHENGE Mercy Chelang'at

158 CPR/035/2019 NAMAROME, Sharon

159 CPR/035/2021 KARIMI, Hildah Nancy Muthoni

160 CPR/054/2021 WANYAMA Michael Okech

161 CPR/064/2021 MUUO Haron

162 CPR/065/2021 MWANIKI, Benwell Muthomi

163 CPR/077/2021 ODHIAMBO Ann Amollo

164 CPR/078/2021 ODHIAMBO, Ishmael Otieno

165 CPR/083/2021 OKOMBO, Vallary Akinyi

166 CPR/084/2021 OMOLLO, Everline Akinyi

167 CPR/085/2021 OMONDI Evans Otieno

168 CPR/109/2021 WASWA Jared Wafula

169 CPR/116/2021 ONGWENYI, Polycene

170 CPR/117/2021 GALA, Melvis Muronji

171 CPR/118/2021 MUHONJA Winnie

172 LMC/024/2020 MUTUA, Janet Mbini

173 SCJ/064/2021 JACK Nyasiaboke Winnie Joy

174 SCJ/111/2019 WANDA W Daniel

175 SCJ/246/2021 GICHUNGE Jackline Ngugi

176 CMS/6003/2021 OGEDA, A. Meresah

177 CPR/101/2021 NELIMA, Susanne Hidaya

178 CPR/112/2021 OCHIENG, Christine

179 CPR/007/2020 ATEMA Dorcus

180 CPR/013/2020 CHAI, Jonathan Kalama

181 CPR/018/2021 CHEPTOO, Joy

182 CPR/023/2021 DZINE, Consolata Faith

183 CPR/026/2021 ATISA, Franklin

184 CPR/028/2021 GICHANA, Mercy Kerubo

185 CPR/029/2021 GIVOSI, Nicole Michelle

186 CPR/030/2021 OTIENO, Godwin OKINYI

187 CPR/032/2021 MURIMI, James Lewis

188 CPR/033/2021 CHEPKOSGEI, Joan

189 CPR/039/2021 KHAKALI, Sharleen Lissa

190 CPR/041/2021 KIBET KEVIN KIPKOGEI

191 CPR/042/2021 KILONZI, Asumpta Mwikali

192 CPR/043/2021 KIPKOSGEI, Kennas

193 CPR/046/2021 NYAMBURA, Lucy Mwangi

194 CPR/053/2021 MERCY, Jepkemoi

195 CPR/063/2021 MUTHUI, Mercy Kithumba

196 CPR/066/2021 NANGIRA, Regina

197 CPR/068/2021 NYAMISA Nevian Gisemba

198 CPR/075/2021 NZARO, Farida Juma

199 CPR/081/2021 OGWENO, Adhiambo Jael
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200 CPR/087/2021 OPIYO, Barrack Junior Ochieng

201 CPR/089/2021 OUMA, Faith Adhiambo

202 CPR/090/2021 OWUOR Gabriel Odhiambo

203 CPR/093/2021 PRUDENCE, Bidii Luvuno

204 CPR/095/2021 ROY, ORLANDO

205 CPR/097/2021 SIKOLIA Shadrack David

206 CPR/098/2021 SHAPILI Cherop Vellah

207 CPR/106/2021 WAMUKOYA, Juliet Auma

208 CPR/107/2021 WANGARI, Mary Wanjiru

209 CPR/114/2021 OTIENO, Juliana Awino

210 SCJ/049/2021 ESTHER Mabeya

211 SCJ/087/2021 KYALO Mutongoi Penina

212 SCJ/199/2021 MUTAI Shirline

213 SCJ/201/2021 SIMBA Lemayian Amos

214 SCJ/207/2021 TIFFANY, Kaluki Jacob

215 LMC/004/2020 ANTHONY, Kahi

216 CPR/069/2021 NGOLE, Kevin Katutu

217 SCJ/203/2021 WAFULA, Stella Faith

1 SCJ/014/2021 AMAYO, Victor Otieno

2 SCJ/167/2021 OKECH, Jerman

3 SCJ/211/2021 TUTI, Micah

4 SCJ/270/2021 OTIENO, Okoth Kevin

5 SCJ/004/2019 BARASA Robinson

6 SCJ/140/2020 Wanupi Owino Griffin

7 CPR/091/2021 PETER, Muthangya Victor

8 SCJ/242/2021 KIPLAGAT, Kevin

1 HRI/018/2020 KAPODZO, Eunice Nyale

2 HRI/011/2021 GAUDENSIA, Nana

3 HRI/014/2021 JAAFAR, Adan Hillow

4 HRI/016/2021 CONSOLATA, Juma

5 HRI/018/2021 KIPLANGAT, Dennis

6 HRI/019/2021 KIPRONO, Nicholas

7 HRI/023/2021 MACHORA, Lena Caro

8 HRI/037/2021 ODUOR, Billy Ochieng

9 HRI/039/2021 OHODHO, Samuel Omondi

10 HRI/040/2021 OKADAPAU, J. Fobian

11 HRI/043/2021 OLENDO, John Nyumel

12 HRI/044/2021 OLWICHI, Suleiman Anekeya

13 HRI/047/2021 OSONG, Samentha Auma

14 HRI/049/2021 OUMA, Vildah Awino

15 HRI/051/2021 RUTH, Blessing

16 HRI/054/2020 KIRUI, Kwemoi Daniel

17 HRI/054/2021 SULPIS, Stephen Telian

18 HRI/060/2021 WINNY, Chepkoech

19 HRI/061/2021 CONSOLATA, Juma

20 HRI/063/2021 MARIKA, Naom Kerubo

21 HRI/066/2021 GISIORA, Purity Nyanchama

22 HRI/6003/2022 ONYINGE, Fauth Sarah

23 HRI/6420/2015 MUTWANG, Angela

24 HRI/6015/2021 SARAH, Atieno Onyango

25 HRI/6004/2022 WARUKU, Akumu Beatrice

26 HRI/004/2021 AUSTINE, Joseph

27 HRI/017/2021 KELVIN, Kipkoech Ngetich

28 HRI/025/2021 MAUREEN, Kerubo Ombaso

29 HRI/029/2021 MIRIAM, Chepngeno

30 HRI/036/2021 ODIRA, Evans Omondi

31 HRI/045/2020 PELLA, S A Clare

32 HRI/052/2021 SAMMY, Enyenze

33 HRI/6007/2022 OJUNGA, Millicent Owenga

1 HSM/016/2021 ONYANGO, Brenda Akech

2 HSM/6004/2022 OGOLA, Salome Amuom

3 HSM/6003/2022 OBONYO, Caroline Atieno

4 HSM/001/2021 DAVIS, Otieno

5 HSM/002/2021 JOSPHAT, Olonyi

6 HSM/005/2021 PENDO, Elizabeth Ajilong

7 HSM/006/2021 WINNIE, Awuor Onyango

8 HSM/009/2021 ACHIENG, Lena Sheila Wafula

9 HSM/010/2021 AMONI, Susan
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10 HSM/012/2021 INGANGA, Bonface

11 HSM/015/2021 MUTUMA, Jonnes Muthui

12 HSM/019/2021 ODHIAMBO, Joshua Okoth

13 HSM/053/2020 NJIRU, Lona Njoki

14 HSM/6020/2021 ONYANGO, Achieng' Irene C

15 HSM/018/2021 CHEROP, Caroline

16 HSM/014/2021 MOMANYI, Moranga Douglas

1 INF/006/2020 BOIT, Pius Kipsang

1 ISC/005/2021 FREDRICK, Ochieng Ouma

2 ISC/008/2021 ODHIAMBO, Malcolm Ochieng

3 ISC/006/2016 LOLKIPAYENGI, Limintet Richard

4 ISC/011/2021 RONALD, Otieno Odero

5 ISC/018/2021 MUCHEMI, Peter

6 ISC/095/2020 MATONGO, Nyarera Rebecca

7 ISC/002/2021 CHESIAH, Achieng Odoo

8 ISC/003/2021 ELVIRA, Adhiambo Owiti

1 PEB/6001/2022 KODIANGO, Reuben Oluoch

2 PEB/6402/2015 MONGARE, Thomas Momanyi

3 PEPM/6005/2015 OWILI, Maurice Livingstone Onyango

1 MCHE/6001/2021 OCHIENG, John Kevine

2 MES/6002/2017 ADUNDE, Phoebe

3 MEPM/6001/2018 WASONGA, Augustine Ochola

1 CCHD/6002/2022 NTOIKA, Janet Naimadu

2 CCHD/6005/2024 HAFSA, Hussein Baryare

3 CCHD/6007/2024 RIYAK, Hassan Mohamed

4 CCHD/6008/2024 GABANE, Yassin Mohamed

5 CCHD/6006/2024 MAHAT, Abdi Hassan

1 AG/DAG/6015/12 ODERO, Dismas Erick

1 DCHD/6005/2023 GLORIA, James

2 DCHD/6001/2022 NDENGA, Carol Whitney

3 DCHD/6006/2023 ONDUSO, Vincent Oboko

4 DCHD/6007/2023 KOWTHAR, Abass Ahmed

5 DCHD/6002/2023 CHARLES, Michael

1 DLT/6002/2020 ADHIAMBO, Crystal Achieng

2 DLT/6001/2023 AGNES, Winnie

3 DLT/6002/2023 LEPISH, Janet Netaya

4 DLT/6005/2023 SAGWE, Basweti Denis

5 DLT/6006/2023 NGWAI, Millenium Rosaliah

6 DLT/6007/2023 ABIGAEL, Chepkirui

7 DLT/6013/2023 KILERAI, Faith Resiato

8 DLT/6001/2020 MBAKA, Damaris Nyanchama

9 DLT/6003/2023 OTIENO, Sharon Anyango

10 DLT/6004/2023 ASEGE, Sharon

11 DLT/6009/2023 MOSOIKO, Nashipai

12 DLT/6011/2023 NYARIBO, Faith Nyaboke

13 DLT/6031/2022 Ombogo Neil Lawrence

14 DLT/6033/2022 Okinyi Pamela Awuor

15 DLT/6008/2023 MANYANGE, Maximillah Kemunto
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1 DPH/6001/2022 MAHAT, Elmi Muhumed

2 DPH/6001/2023 FATUMA, Rahoy Abdi

3 DPH/6002/2022 MAHADHA, Abdi Hussein

4 DPH/6002/2023 MARYAN, Omar Mohamed

5 DPH/6003/2022 KATRA, Abdi Osman

6 DPH/6004/2022 ABDIKADIR, Dayib Alaso

7 DPH/6004/2023 KHEIRA, Mohamed Mohamud

8 DPH/6005/2023 IBRAHIM, Mohamed Muhumed

1 AER/017/2020 KALIBO, B Nehemiah

1 AEE/030/2021 WAKHUNGU, Kotia Brian

2 AEE/008/2021 EMMACULATE, Munini

3 AEE/014/2021 MAEBA, Kevin Manoti

4 AEE/015/2016 JUMA, Brian Odhiambo

5 AEE/017/2021 KIPKORIR, Richard

6 AEE/023/2020 KIPLANGAT, Cheruiyot Benard

7 AEE/025/2021 NKIROTE, Elosy Maingi

8 AEE/040/2021 KAWIRA, Serah

9 AEE/042/2021 MURETI, Timothy

10 AEE/072/2020 MILDRED, Chepkirui Kirui

11 AEE/6002/2021 BULULU, Margaret Nekesa

12 AEE/6004/2021 BONARERI, Imera Emmaculate

13 AEE/005/2021 BRIAN, Otieno Ooko

14 AEE/012/2021 JOEL, Kemunto Ann

15 AEE/016/2021 KIPKOECH, Ngeno Ronald

16 AEE/019/2021 MACHUKA, Kepha Ombati

17 AEE/026/2021 OCHIENG, John Kaiser

18 AEE/028/2021 OTUNDO, Kemunto Ferister

19 AEE/031/2019 MARSAPIT, Parikei Jeff

20 AEE/033/2021 OROTO, Cynthia Adhiambo

21 AEE/034/2020 MUOKA, W Mbithe

22 AEE/035/2021 JULIUS, Moraa Deborah

23 AEE/036/2021 KIPNGENO,Justice

24 AEE/038/2021 MWARIGHA, Marieta clemince

25 AEE/039/2021 OKHOYA, Willis Wasike

26 AEE/041/2021 SYDNEY, Mogire Anunda

27 AEE/073/2019 MUTHONI, Joy Wanjiru

28 AEE/079/2020 OCHIENG, Ismael Oginga

29 AEE/6003/2021 OKOTH, Collins Onyango

1 ASC/031/2020 KIMETU, Christine Mueni

2 ASC/014/2021 ONYANGO, Tony Odhiambo

3 ASC/024/2021 OGUTU, Deborah Anyango

4 ASC/026/2021 JUMA, Erick Malago

5 ASC/074/2020 ONSERIO, Mwanchi Simeon

6 ASSC/009/2021 OWILI, Graham Billy

7 ASC/002/2020 AKINYI, Stacey

8 ASC/020/2021 PHELIX, Omondi

9 ASC/031/2021 WATHOKO, Mercy Wanjiru

10 ASC/036/2020 LUSEKA, Bushnell

11 ASC/038/2020 MAGONDU, Susan Kanyua

12 ASC/047/2020 MUGAMBI, Robinson Karani

13 ASC/064/2020 OCHILO, Loryne Akinyi

14 ASC/075/2020 ONYANGO, David

15 ASC/077/2020 OSERO, Reuben Magata

16 ASC/092/2020 WASWA, Nabangala Dorine

17 ASC/097/2020 CHIVUI, N. Dorothy

18 ASC/015/2021 ODHIAMBO, Brian

19 ASC/025/2021 BORURA, Jared Nyabuto

20 ASC/051/2020 MUTUKU, John Mutisya

1 BIO/011/2020 OKOH, Gabriel

1 CSC/001/2021 AKUMA, Vincent Okemwa

2 CSC/004/2021 AMOS, Kipyegon Koech

3 CSC/031/2021 NANDI, Mike Ngoya

4 CSC/034/2021 NGATI, Matano Imran
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5 CSC/039/2021 OCHIENG, Peter Oloo

6 CSC/051/2021 SAMUEL, Onyango Sewe

7 CSC/058/2021 WENSLAUS, Ian Ogwang'a

8 CSC/062/2021 AOKO, Mourine Odiero

9 CSC/004/2020 FIDDLE, Collins Odera

10 CSC/007/2021 CALEB, Wanjala

11 CSC/009/2020 KARIUKI, Jackson Muiruri

12 CSC/011/2020 KELI, Mbithi Mori

13 CSC/020/2021 KIMUTAI, Nobert

14 CSC/026/2021 MENECHA, Timothy Machuki

15 CSC/036/2021 NJOROGE, Antony Ndung'u

16 CSC/038/2021 OBONDI, Martine

17 CSC/040/2021 ODHIAMBO, Edgar

18 CSC/042/2021 OMBAYI, Julius Odhiambo

19 CSC/043/2021 OPONDO, Samuel Oduor

20 CSC/060/2021 OKELLO, Martha Akinyi

21 CSC/6001/2021 BARRI, Owino

22 CSC/055/2021 WANJALA, Barasa Reagan

23 CSC/041/2021 OGECHI, Amos Ragira

1 FDT/033/2021 MWANGE, Emmanuel Muuo

2 FDT/009/2021 DOREEN, Osebe Nyabuto

3 FDT/010/2021 DORIS, Moraa Omambia

4 FDT/013/2015 ODONDI, Lydia Adhiambo

5 FDT/014/2021 EMMAH, Kerubo Nyakundi

6 FDT/022/2021 KIMOTHO, Mary Wanjiru

7 FDT/026/2021 KISIANG'ANI, Nafula Divinah

8 FDT/042/2021 NYASAKA, John Otieno

9 FDT/047/2021 OTIENO, Victor Ochieng

10 FDT/053/2020 ZACHARY, Gesare Sharon

11 FDT/065/2021 N, Lucy Mumo

12 FDT/066/2021 OIGO, Geoffrey

13 FDT/030/2021 MALDRIN, Nyambeki Ndege

14 FDT/036/2021 MUTINDA, P Munee

15 FDT/045/2021 OROKO, Ageke Lucas

16 FDT/051/2021 SARAH, Moraa Nyandoro

17 FDT/054/2021 TEREZA, Achieng Alando

18 FDT/063/2021 ZIPPORAH, Bonareri Ombui

1 MAT/052/2021 OTIENO, Vivian Anyango

2 MAT/062/2021 WAMALWA, Magdaline Nekesa

3 MAT/014/2021 JOSEPH, Abuga Angoi

4 MAT/017/2021 KAREGI, Mary

5 MAT/025/2021 MALUKI, Joseph Musunza

6 MAT/028/2021 MOCHUMBE, Sherleen Bochere

7 MAT/033/2020 MWANGA, S. Muthengi

8 MAT/041/2018 ONDIEK, Noelamary Atieno

9 MAT/043/2021 ODHIAMBO, Javan Otieno

10 MAT/047/2021 OMBUI, Ezra Nyaosi

11 MAT/053/2021 OTIENO, Evance Otieno

12 MAT/058/2021 SHEILAH, .S. Anindo

13 MAT/059/2021 VICTOR, Mutai

14 MAT/061/2021 ISIEPAI, Vishel Caleb

15 MAT/064/2021 KODHEK, Cynthia Hellen Atieno

16 MAT/069/2021 KIBET, Javan Kortok

17 MAT/014/2020 KARIMI, Elias Muthii

18 MAT/014/2019 KEVIN, Ariemba

1 PHY/037/2020 OREGO, Eugine

2 PHY/003/2020 ALANDO, Bonface

1 BPH/6001/2020 SAHARA, Mohammed Mohamud

2 BPH/6002/2019 OMAR, Hassan Nur

3 BPH/6001/2022 NURIA, Farah Abdi

4 BPH/6002/2020 ABDI, Mohamed Abdi

5 BPH/6002/2021 MILYUN, Ali Mohamed

6 BPH/6002/2023 FOZIA, Mohamed Abdi

7 BPH/6003/2022 AHMED, Elyas Mohamud

8 BPH/6004/2020 KADIJA, Kahir Amin

9 BPH/6004/2022 FATUMA, Adan Hassan
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10 BPH/6004/2023 ABDIRAHMAN Hussein Issack

11 BPH/6005/2022 HABIBA, Ali Mahamed

12 BPH/6006/2022 ALI, Abey Abdi


